

>

SLP(C)No. 17386 OF 2003  
ITEM No.16

Court No. 5

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17386/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2003 in RA 296/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S. BATA INDIA LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & office report)

Date : 26/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)M/s Dhruv Agrawal,Rajiv Agnihotri,  
Praveen Kumar,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

[Naresh Kumar] [VP Tyagi]  
AR-cum-PS Court Master